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Class Name

Class Created On

Total Reports Added

Participants's List,

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

AYA MARAM HAMED

DJALILA BOUKHRISSI

FADELA KABACHA

FIRDAWS ELHIRECH

HADJIRA GAAD

IHAB LARBI

IKHLAS DJELLOULI

KHADIDJA KHADIDJA

MANEL LAGHA

MERIEM BARKAQUI

MOHAMMED
MEZERAI

NOUR EL HOUDA

RANIA MAHLIA

RIMEL KORIB

ROMAISSA HEDJAM

SAMIA DA

SARA KOCHIER

https://meet-attendance-tracker.web.app/classreport.html

Class Report | Google Meet Attendance Tracker

Detailed Class Report

SAAQ_M2 Class Strength

23-nov.-2024 Last Report Added On

3 Class Teacher Name
3 0 0%
3 3 100%
3 3 100%
3 3 100%
3 3 100%
3 2 66%
3 0 0%
3 3 100%
3 1 33%
3 0 0%
3 0 0%
3 1 33%
3 0 0%
3 2 66%
3 3 100%
3 1 33%
3 3 100%

27

23-nov.-2024 at 12:07:43

Not Available

12
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18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

SARRA BOUZIANI

SARRA HACHEMI

SEMSAR FATIMA
ZAHRA

SIDI AHMED MEHALLA

SIRINE MOKHTAR

SOUHEYLA EMBAREK

TEWFIK MAHDJOUB

WAFAA KHELIFI

YASMINE BENDJEBARA

ZAHAF ABDESSAMAD

https://meet-attendance-tracker.web.app/classreport.html

Class Report | Google Meet Attendance Tracker

3 100%

3 100%
3 100%
3 100%
3 100%
3 100%
3 100%
3 100%
3 100%
1 33%
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